
koupelna

3,49 m²

wc

0,98 m²

chodba

9,35 m²

ložnice

13,08 m²
pokoj

16,17 m²

obývací pokoj

15,30 m²

šatna

1,73 m²

12,24 m²

9,35 m²

15,30 m²

3,49 m²

BYT 3+kk

chodba

koupelna

kuchyň

72,34 m²

0,98 m²wc

kuchyň

12,24 m²

1,73 m²šatna
16,17 m²pokoj

13,08 m²ložnice

obývací pokoj


